120W
SOLAR BLANKET
Efficiency 18%
Model 120W (Blue)
Output 5.5V/2A & 18V/6.6A
Solar Cell Monocrystalline Sunpower solar cell
Rated Power 18V 120W
Unfolded Size 1560mm H x 770mm W
Weight 3.6kg
Included accessories:
PWM Regulator 6m Power Lead Red Anderson
Connection
Alligator Clamp
Connector
BTBLANKET120
Go off-grid with the Baintech 120w Solar Blanket.
Designed to charge your 4WD, RV and Marine
batteries, this lightweight and compact blanket will
produce up to 6.6A in optimal conditions.
Designed with ease of use in mind, the simple plug
and play Anderson plug connection is secure, safe
and easy to connect.
The Baintech blanket comes with a smart 20amp
12/24v PWM with chemistry profiles for 3 types of
batteries –
• High efficiency
• Compact
• Light weight
• Easy to use – plug and play
• All accessories and PWM included
GREAT  FOR
Edited with the trial version of
Foxit Advanced PDF Editor
To remove this notice, visit:
ADD ON:
Baintech Watt Meter
Take the guesswork out of how much power your solar
panels are generating. The Baintech Watt meter once
connected will give you real time information on:
• Current (Amps/A)
• Voltage (Volts/V)
• Power (Watts/W)
Baintech PowerTop V3
Ready to go right off the shelf, this fully portable
plug-and-play system features a 12V 135Ah AGM
battery with charging inputs for AC, DC and solar.
FOR THE ULTIMATE
OFF-ROAD
POWER SYSTEM
By combining your new Baintech 120w Solar
Blanket with the 135ah AGM Baintech
PowerTop plus the CTEK D250SA, you
have an ultimate off-grid system.
The Baintech PowerTop has 3 charging
inputs: AC, DC and solar. Acting as a
secondary battery, the PowerTop receives
charge via your DC-DC charger while on the
move, and while you’re set up at camp the
Baintech solar blanket will harness the power
of the sun to keep your PowerTop battery
topped up and running your essentials.
The PowerTop features a range of outputs,
including: 2x Ciga sockets, 2x Engel sockets
and dual USB. Giving you more power for
more good times.
BTWATT01 BTPTOP135V3
Edited with the trial version of
Foxit Advanced PDF Editor
To remove this notice, visit: